ASPLEY STATE SCHOOL PARENTS AND CITIZENS ASSOCIATION

ASPLEY SHOP

OPENING HOURS - MONDAYS AND WEDNESDAYS - 8.30AM —10.30 AM
Email: theshop@aspleyss.com.au Phone: 07 3863 9114
Online orders: WWW.FLEXISCHOOLS.COM.AU 1300 361 769

BACK TO SCHOOL INFORMATION
2017

UNIFORMS

WEDNESDAY 18 JANUARY 2017
ONLINE ORDERS COLLECTION DAY ONLY

No over the counter sales
8.00am-12.00pm & 4.00pm — 6.00pm

Opening times for over the counter sales and online order collections.

Thursday 19 January 2017 2.00pm - 6.00pm
Friday 20 January 2017 7.00am - 11.00am
Saturday 21 January 2017 8.00am - 12.00pm

Pre-ordering uniforms via Flexischools online:

Order Deadline Collect On
11 January 2017 (Wed 3.50pm) 18 January 2017 (Wed) 8am — 12 pm & 4pm-6pm
17 January 2017 (Tues 3.50pm) 19 January 2017 (Thur) 2pm-6pm
22 January 2017 (Sun 3.50pm) 25 January 2017 (Wed) 8.30am — 10.30 am

ASPLEY SHOP HOURS FOR FIRST WEEK BACK TO SCHOOL
Monday 23 January 2017 - Friday 27 January 2017 8.30am - 10.30am
NOT OPEN Thursday 26" 2017 — AUSTRALIA DAY




